

Photographic/Digital Image Model Release Form

I/we do hereby permit the Minnesota Historical Society to use and/or reproduce any photographic and/or digital images of myself and/or my child(ren) under the age of 18 taken at a Minnesota Historical Society event or location.

This release gives the Minnesota Historical Society the complete and unequivocal right to use my/our image(s) in any publication, file, promotion, multi-media presentation, and/or world-wide web site relating to and/or for the Minnesota Historical Society for any educational, documentary, and/or promotional purpose(s).

Event:	
Location:	
Date:	

Name (please print)	Signature	Address

Mail or fax completed document(s) for each event to:

Traveling Exhibits Manager; Minnesota Historical Society; 345 Kellogg Boulevard West; St. Paul, MN 55102

651-297-8224 (fax)